Washing Machine
Printed Date: 7th June 2023.
All models & specifications in content are subjected to change without prior notice. Colour tone of actual products may differ from those shown in this catalogue. All models & specifications in content are subjected to change without prior notice. Colour tone of actual products may differ from those shown in this catalogue.
Arçelik Hitachi Home Appliances Sales (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.  T: +65 65362520   F: +65 65362521
Email: enquiries.ahsg@arcelik-hitachi.com   Website: hitachi-homeappliances.com/sg
2
Top Loading
SF-160ZCV

Beep!
Normal Wash
With Dual JetBacteria Reduction
Bacteria Reduction
Easy Dissolver
Powerfully dissolves powder
detergent to minimize residue.
5
16-13kg
Dual Jet Series
The built-in heater produces 40 / 60°C hot water and high temperature steam. This keeps your items fresh and odour free.
Stainless
Look
Stainless
Look
SF-160ZCV  16kg
HEATER
Features a control panel located on top at the back. Positioning it here means it's in
your line of sight, thus making operating and handling of clothes easier.
Easy Operation Control

• Auto Power Off
Features
87
Stylish Design
Dimensions (mm)
[ F r o n t ][ To p ]
684 684
640
155
[ S i d e ]
995
1,580
1,087
750
655 900
SF-130TCV  13kg
Silver
• Auto Self Clean
• Prewash+
• 3-Step Eco Sensor

* Powered Inverter is applicable to the –XAV models.
Control Panel
109
Dimensions (mm)
[ To p ]
634
[ F r o n t ]
590
1,065
[ S i d e ]
987
587
1,122
1,422
900
SF-140XAV 14kg
SF-120XAV 12kg
SF-100XAV 10kg
SF-110XA 11kg
• Auto Self Clean
• 3-Step Eco Sensor
• Water Power Control
• Shower Plus